Newington High School Athletic Teams
2012 - 2013 School Year
SPRING SEASON

Spring sports begin Monday, March 18, 2013


	Sport
	Coach’s Name
	Contact Information
	Preseason Meeting Date 
	Time
	Location

	Baseball *
(Pitchers & Catchers begin March 11th)
	Mr. Ben Alaimo
	Balaimo@npsct.org
	Thursday, February 14
	2:30pm
	Room 400

	Golf – Girls & Boys
	Mr. Rich Condon
	Condon_Richard_L@sbcglobal.net
	Thursday, February 7
	2:30pm
	Room 300

	Lacrosse – Boys*
	Mr. Kyle Bowler
	Kpbowler25@yahoo.com
	Wednesday, February 20
	2:30pm
	NHS Cafeteria

	Lacrosse – Girls*
	Ms. Selina Quirion
	SQuirion@npsct.org
	Wednesday, February 20
	2:30pm
	Room 400

	Softball
	Mr. Steve Markie
	SMarkie@npsct.org
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, February 20
	2:30pm
	Room 400

	Tennis – Boys
	Mr. Don Lukowski
	DonL7533@aol.com
	Thursday, February 21
	2:30pm
	Room 110

	Tennis – Girls
	Mr. Joel Ziff
	JoelRZ13@aol.com
	Wednesday, February 13
	2:45pm
	NHS Cafeteria 

	Track – Boys
	Mr. Brian Carrington
	Btcarrin@gmail.com
	Friday, February 22
	3:00pm
	NHS Cafeteria

	Track – Girls
	Ms. Jen Deschenes
	Jen.deschenes@gmail.com
	Friday, February 22
	3:00pm
	NHS Cafeteria

	Volleyball – Boys
	Mr. Curt Burns
	Curtburns@att.net 
	Wednesday, February 13
	2:45pm
	NHS Cafeteria



* Teams that offer a ninth-grade (freshman) program
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